
Results 
比賽賽果 

 
 

HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 
(MEMBER OF WORLD AQUATICS) 

(AFFILIATED TO THE SPORTS FEDERATION AND  
OLYMPIC COMMITTEE OF HONG KONG, CHINA) 

 

HONG KONG DIVING COMPETITION SERIES 2025-26 (PART II) 
二零二五至二六年香港跳水計分賽 (第二部) 

 

8 March 2026 (Sun) 
二零二六年三月八日 (星期日) 

 

Kowloon Park Swimming Pool – Diving Pool 
 九龍公園游泳池 – 跳水池 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

主辦機構 : 

中國香港游泳總會 

Organized by: 
Hong Kong China Swimming Association 

 

  

資助機構 : 

康樂及文化事務署 

Subvented by: 
Leisure and Cultural Services Department 

 
 



Date/日期:
Time/時間:
Venue/場地:

9:30

Time
8:00  Training

練習

10:00 Event 1 Group Open B Women's 1M Springboard
項目一

11:10 Event 2 Group Open A Men's 3M Springboard
項目二 男子公開A組三米板

11:50 Event 3 Group Open B Men's  1M Springboard
項目三 男子公開B組一米板

12:40 Event 4 Group Open A Women's 3M Springboard
項目四 女子公開A組三米板

14:30 Event 5 Group Open A Men's 1M Springboard
項目五 男子公開A組一米板

15:10 Event 6 Group Open B Women's 3M Springboard
項目六 女子公開B組三米板

16:00 Event 7 Group Open A Women's 1M Springboard
項目七 女子公開A組一米板

16:45 Event 8 Group Open B Men's 3M Springboard
項目八 男子公開B組三米板

17:50 Event 9.1 Group Open A Men's Synchronized Diving 3M Springboard
項目九.一
Event 9.2
項目九.二

18:30 Event 10.1 Group Open B Men's Synchronized Diving 1M Springboard
項目十.一

Event 10.2 Group Open B Women's Synchronized Diving 1M Springboard
項目十.二

19:00 Prize Presentation 
頒獎典禮

End of the Competition
比賽完結

*Estimated Start Time 
*預計開始時間

Note: Only divers who are participating in the upcoming event are entitled to train with 
          Competition Springboard or Platform 20 minutes before the start of each event
備註: 運動員只可在所參與的比賽項目前二十分鐘，於比賽跳板或跳台進行練習

男子公開B組雙人一米板

女子公開B組雙人一米板

Lunch Break/ 午膳時間

男子公開A組雙人三米板

Programme/ 程序

Hong Kong China Swimming Association
中國香港游泳總會

Hong Kong Diving Competition Series 2025-26 (Part 2)
二零二五至二六年香港跳水計分賽 (第二部)

(Organized by HKGSA & Subvented by LCSD)
(中國香港游泳總會主辦，康樂及文化事務署資助)

Group Open A Women's Synchronized Diving 3M Springboard
女子公開A組雙人三米板

女子公開B組一米板

Training  練習

Judges Meeting/裁判會議:

九龍公園游泳池 - 跳水池

8/3/2026 (Sun/星期日)
08:00-20:00 (Sun/星期日)
Kowloon Park Swimming Pool - Diving Pool
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Sunday, March 8, 2026

Hong Kong Diving Competition Series Part 2
2025-26

Detailed Results

HKG

7.0.7.6

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ev 1 Group Open B Women's 1M Springboard

WANG Amanda (2012) -- *CU / *CU #58028 IAZ1

103B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 2.0 8.0 16.00 45.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 27.20 72.95  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 14.5 30.45 103.40  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 19.0 41.80 145.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

ZHOU Chun Hei (2012) -- *CU / *CU #53511 IAZ2

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 3.5 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 23.20 47.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 3.0 15.0 25.50 72.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 100.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.0 25.20 125.90  Back Dive ½ Twist

AU YEUNG Chin (2013) -- #GS / #GS #53506 IAZ3

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 15.5 23.25 23.25  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 12.5 20.00 43.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 69.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 12.0 20.40 90.05  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 35.00 125.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

LEUNG Ka Yan (2012) -- *CU / *CU #43873 IAZ4

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 27.50 27.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 15.0 25.50 53.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 6.0 12.00 65.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 14.5 24.65 89.65  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 16.0 28.80 118.45  Back Dive ½ Twist

LEE Xiao En Quin -- *CU / *CU #53512 IAZ5

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.0 20.80 42.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 10.5 17.85 60.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 24.80 85.20  Reverse Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 24.00 109.20  Back Somersault

GENG Jiayue -- CES #54177 @P6

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 41.35  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.5 24.65 66.00  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 3.0 5.0 14.0 25.20 91.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 11.0 17.60 108.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

CHENG Yue Faye (2012) -- FDL / FDL #49834 IAZ7

101A 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 11.5 16.10 35.70  Inward Dive

301A 1 1.8 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 10.5 18.90 54.60  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 26.10 80.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 12.5 20.00 100.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ev 1 Group Open B Women's 1M Springboard

CHENG Hoi Yan (2012) -- CES / CES #48756 B8

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 23.80 43.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 8.0 12.80 56.10  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 78.60  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 3.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 21.60 100.20  Inward Somersault

HO Tsz Ching (2012) -- *CU / *CU #50943 IAZ9

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 47.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 1.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.5 7.0 11.20 58.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 9.5 15.20 73.75  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 5.0 10.5 18.90 92.65  Back Dive ½ Twist

TSUI Hei Lam Tara (2012) -- FDL / FDL #49417 B10

101A 1 1.4 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 18.90  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 15.5 21.70 40.60  Inward Dive

301A 1 1.8 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 3.5 6.30 46.90  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 13.5 24.30 71.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 2.5 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 20.00 91.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

CHEUNG Man Huen (2012) -- #GS / #GS #53509 B11

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 13.5 20.25 37.80  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 2.5 4.0 4.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 8.5 13.60 51.40  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 11.0 18.70 70.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 10.0 16.00 86.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

PENG Kwan Nga (2011) -- *CU / *CU #43872 IAZ12

101B 1 1.3 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 9.0 13.50 29.10  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 2.5 4.5 4.0 11.0 18.70 47.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 70.20  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 8.5 13.60 83.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

BAI Xuedong (1995) -- #GS / #GS #52879 ICX13

101B 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 21.75 38.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 8.00 46.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 22.95 68.95  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 14.40 83.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ev 2 Group Open A Men's 3M Springboard

YIU Lok Pan Robben (2009) -- FDL #40269 IAZ1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 43.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 10.5 31.50 74.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 16.0 49.60 124.30  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 182.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 47.60 230.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 17.0 47.60 278.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

YUEN Pak Kwan Marcus (2009) -- FDL #36666 IAZ2

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 15.5 32.55 32.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 34.65 67.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 44.40 111.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 43.20 154.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 11.5 32.20 187.00  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 39.20 226.20  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ev 2 Group Open A Men's 3M Springboard

WANG Anthony (2010) -- *CU / *CU #58027 IAZ3

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 17.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 40.50 81.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 37.80 119.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 14.5 34.80 153.90  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 14.0 29.40 183.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 26.00 209.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

HAU Ka Chun Aaron (1999) -- AQS / AQS #24980 IAZ4

203B 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 15.0 33.00 33.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 3 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 28.75 61.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 7.5 22.50 84.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.0 37.80 122.05  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 3 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 33.60 155.65  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5251B 3 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 14.5 39.15 194.80  Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ev 3 Group Open B Men's 1M Springboard

FAN Chung Yiu (2013) -- *CU / *CU #45742 B1

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 18.5 27.75 27.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 17.0 28.90 56.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 83.05  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 111.10  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 38.50 149.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 34.80 184.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

LI Tony Tik Ming (1983) -- AQS / AQS #46063 IAZN2

301C 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 11.5 18.40 18.40  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 4.5 9.0 18.00 36.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 17.85 54.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 23.75 78.00  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 9.5 20.90 98.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 29.70 128.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

HO Pan Ngai (2014) -- *CU / *CU #50944 IAZ3

101B 1 1.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 18.00 36.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.0 6.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 21.60 57.80  Back Dive

302C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 12.0 19.20 77.00  Reverse Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 13.0 22.10 99.10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 24.65 123.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

WONG Kenneth Ka Chun (1995) -- AQS / AQS 4

403C 1 2.2 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 7.5 16.50 16.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.5 21.60 38.10  Reverse Dive

201A 1 1.7 2.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 12.0 20.40 58.50  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 24.30 82.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 10.5 21.00 103.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 6.0 14.40 118.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

IP Yi Ho (2013) -- CES / CES #48754 IAZ5

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.0 15.60 15.60  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 19.50 35.10  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 26.35 61.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 9.0 14.40 75.85  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 4.5 10.0 18.00 93.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 11.5 19.55 113.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ev 3 Group Open B Men's 1M Springboard

KWONG Ka Ho Elvis (1982) -- AQS / AQS #44341 IAZ6

103B 1 1.7 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 9.5 16.15 16.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 2.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 9.0 19.80 35.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 12.0 19.20 55.15  Reverse Somersault

201A 1 1.7 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 11.90 67.05  Back Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 6.5 13.00 80.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 3.0 3.0 0.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 10.0 21.00 101.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

CHU Michael Hang Lap (2013) -- CES / CES #48359 IAZ7

101B 1 1.3 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 7.5 9.75 9.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 16.50 26.25  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 1.5 2.5 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 8.0 13.60 39.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 9.0 14.40 54.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 7.0 11.20 65.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 1.5 1.5 3.0 0.5 2.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 9.00 74.45  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ev 4 Group Open A Women's 3M Springboard

WANG Zi Yi (2008) -- *CU / *CU #51918 @^ICX1

105B 3 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 46.80 46.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 41.85 88.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 8.5 23.80 112.45  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 51.80 164.25  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 213.45  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

WANG Angel (2011) -- *CU / *CU #49835 IAZ2

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.0 38.40 38.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 17.5 47.25 85.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

301A 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 39.00 124.65  Reverse Dive

201A 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 161.70  Back Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 202.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

LEUNG Ka Sin (2008) -- *CU #38435 B3

105B 3 2.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 40.80 40.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 10.5 28.35 69.15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 47.60 116.75  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 36.40 153.15  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 36.00 189.15  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

LEUNG Sze Man (1999) -- *CU / *CU 4

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 37.80 37.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 34.20 72.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 28.80 100.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20.5 43.05 143.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 18.5 44.40 188.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

TSO Hei Wan (2009) -- *CU / *CU #43336 B5

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 28.50  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 52.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 79.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.5 32.55 112.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 13.0 28.60 140.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

LEUNG Ka Yan (2012) -- *CU / *CU #43873 IAZ6

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 27.55 27.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 51.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 27.00 78.55  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 12.0 22.80 101.35  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 32.00 133.35  Back Dive ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ev 4 Group Open A Women's 3M Springboard

CHAN Ho Ka (2008) -- FDL / FDL #43339 B7

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 27.00 27.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 13.0 24.70 51.70  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 11.5 23.00 74.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 96.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 24.70 121.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ev 5 Group Open A Men's 1M Springboard

YIU Lok Pan Robben (2009) -- FDL #40269 IAZ1

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 49.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 17.0 44.20 93.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 46.20 139.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 40.25 179.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 44.40 224.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 40.95 265.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

YUEN Pak Yin Curtis (2002) -- FDL / FDL #32502 IAZ2

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 52.00 52.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 11.0 34.10 86.10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 9.0 27.00 113.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 50.70 163.80  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

305C 1 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 14.5 43.50 207.30  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 1 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 11.0 33.00 240.30  Back 2½ Somersaults

YUEN Pak Kwan Marcus (2009) -- FDL #36666 IAZ3

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00  Back Dive

5132D 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 29.70 57.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 15.5 37.20 94.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 37.95 132.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 32.55 165.40  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 28.05 193.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

HAU Ka Chun Aaron (1999) -- AQS / AQS #24980 IAZ4

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 4.5 13.5 28.35 28.35  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 31.05 59.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 10.5 25.20 84.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 15.5 34.10 118.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 29.90 148.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 13.5 32.40 181.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

WANG Anthony (2010) -- *CU / *CU #58027 IAZ5

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 43.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 15.0 30.00 73.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 9.5 22.80 96.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 96.00 1Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 1 2.2 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 12.5 27.50 123.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 1 2.1 3.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.0 10.5 22.05 145.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ev 6 Group Open B Women's 3M Springboard

WANG Amanda (2012) -- *CU / *CU #58028 IAZ1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 60.15  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.0 35.70 95.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 37.00 132.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 3 2.4 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.5 37.20 170.05  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ev 6 Group Open B Women's 3M Springboard

AU YEUNG Chin (2013) -- #GS / #GS #53506 IAZ2

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 24.75 47.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 27.00 74.85  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 29.45 104.30  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 9.0 17.10 121.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

ZHOU Chun Hei (2012) -- *CU / *CU #53511 IAZ3

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 28.80 51.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 11.5 21.85 73.05  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 11.0 16.50 89.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 13.5 27.00 116.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

HO Tsz Ching (2012) -- *CU / *CU #50943 IAZ4

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 18.90 18.90  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 22.50 41.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 25.20 66.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 9.5 17.10 83.70  Reverse Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 28.00 111.70  Back Dive ½ Twist

CHENG Hoi Yan (2012) -- CES / CES #48756 B5

101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 20.25  Forward Dive

201A 3 1.9 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.5 9.0 17.10 37.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 10.0 18.00 55.35  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 18.90 74.25  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 27.55 101.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

GENG Jiayue -- CES #54177 @P6

101B 3 1.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 21.00 43.50  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.0 13.30 56.80  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 12.5 25.00 81.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 3 1.6 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 3.0 8.0 12.80 94.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

BAI Xuedong (1995) -- #GS / #GS #52879 ICX7

101B 3 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 1Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.5 17.50 17.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.5 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 11.0 19.80 37.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 11.0 20.90 58.20  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.5 8.80 67.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ev 7 Group Open A Women's 1M Springboard

WANG Zi Yi (2008) -- *CU / *CU #51918 @^ICX1

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 39.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 13.5 35.10 74.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 37.95 112.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.5 49.20 161.85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 37.40 199.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

LEUNG Ka Sin (2008) -- *CU #38435 B2

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 38.40 38.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 38.40 76.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 16.5 37.95 114.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 37.20 151.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 17.5 38.50 190.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ev 7 Group Open A Women's 1M Springboard

LEUNG Sze Man (1999) -- *CU / *CU 3

301B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 33.15 33.15  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 18.0 30.60 63.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 109.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 145.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 16.5 36.30 181.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

WANG Angel (2011) -- *CU / *CU #49835 IAZ4

403B 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 42.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 11.5 29.90 71.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 12.5 28.75 100.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 14.40 115.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 151.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

TSO Hei Wan (2009) -- *CU / *CU #43336 B5

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 25.50 25.50  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 24.30 49.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.0 25.50 75.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 111.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 28.75 140.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

CHAN Ho Ka (2008) -- FDL / FDL #43339 B6

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 24.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.5 21.25 45.25  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 14.5 26.10 71.35  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.0 13.0 22.10 93.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 22.40 115.85  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ev 8 Group Open B Men's 3M Springboard

FAN Chung Yiu (2013) -- *CU / *CU #45742 B1

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 17.5 28.00 53.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 18.0 32.40 85.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 30.40 116.00  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.5 35.15 151.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 35.20 186.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

LI Tony Tik Ming (1983) -- AQS / AQS #46063 IAZN2

403C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.5 23.75 23.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 12.5 22.50 46.25  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 22.80 69.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.5 21.00 90.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 28.35 118.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.0 26.40 144.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

WONG Kenneth Ka Chun (1995) -- AQS / AQS 3

301C 3 1.8 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 21.60  Reverse Dive

201A 3 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 3.5 3.5 11.5 21.85 43.45  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 14.0 28.00 71.45  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 11.5 17.25 88.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 11.5 21.85 110.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 8.0 17.60 128.15  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Ev 8 Group Open B Men's 3M Springboard

KWONG Ka Ho Elvis (1982) -- AQS / AQS #44341 IAZ4

401B 3 1.4 1.0 1.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 8.0 11.20 11.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 20.80 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.5 18.05 50.05  Back Dive

302C 3 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 10.0 17.00 67.05  Reverse Somersault

403B 3 2.1 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 6.5 13.65 80.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 2.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.5 10.0 20.00 100.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

IP Yi Ho (2013) -- CES / CES #48754 IAZ5

103B 3 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 19.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 23.75 42.95  Back Dive

5211A 3 2.0 1.5 1.5 3.0 0.5 2.0 0.5 0.0 3.5 7.00 49.95  Back Dive ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 9.0 17.10 67.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.0 1.0 5.0 11.00 78.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 1.0 7.0 13.30 91.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

CHU Michael Hang Lap (2013) -- CES / CES #48359 IAZ6

101B 3 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 11.5 16.10 32.60  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 8.0 15.20 47.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 69.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 8.0 12.80 82.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 3 2.0 1.0 0.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 2.0 4.00 86.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Ev9.1 Group Open A Men's Syn Diving 3M Springboard

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

YIU Lok Pan Robben (2009)  -- FDL #40269 IAZ

WANG Anthony (2010)  -- *CU #58027 IAZ

401B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   6.5 32.0 38.40 38.407.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  

301B 3 2.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   5.5 27.0 32.40 70.806.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   5.0 33.0 47.52 118.326.5 6.0 7.0 6.5  

405C 3 2.7 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.0   4.5 26.5 42.93 161.256.0 5.5 6.5 5.5  

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0   4.5 26.0 43.68 204.936.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   5.0 30.5 43.92 248.856.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  

YUEN Pak Kwan Marcus (2009)  -- FDL #36666 IAZ

YUEN Pak Yin Curtis (2002)  -- FDL #32502 IAZ

401B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   7.5 33.5 40.20 40.207.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  

301B 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   7.0 32.0 38.40 78.607.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   6.0 31.5 39.69 118.296.5 6.5 7.5 6.0  

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   6.0 32.0 46.08 164.376.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   6.5 33.0 53.46 217.836.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  

205C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   6.5 31.0 52.08 269.917.0 5.5 7.0 7.0  

Ev9.2 Group OpenA Women's Syn Dving 3M Springborad

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

LEUNG Ka Yan (2012)  -- *CU #43873 IAZ

TSO Hei Wan (2009)  -- *CU #43336 B

403C 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   4.0 24.0 28.80 28.805.0 5.0 3.0 5.0  

WANG Angel (2011)  -- *CU #49835 IAZ

LEUNG Sze Man (1999)  -- *CU 

201A 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   7.0 31.5 37.80 37.806.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  

LEUNG Ka Yan (2012)  -- *CU #43873 IAZ

TSO Hei Wan (2009)  -- *CU #43336 B

103B 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   4.5 25.5 30.60 59.406.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  



Ev9.2 Group OpenA Women's Syn Dving 3M Springborad

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

WANG Angel (2011)  -- *CU #49835 IAZ

LEUNG Sze Man (1999)  -- *CU 

301A 3 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   7.0 32.5 39.00 76.806.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  

LEUNG Ka Yan (2012)  -- *CU #43873 IAZ

TSO Hei Wan (2009)  -- *CU #43336 B

201B 3 1.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   4.0 21.0 22.68 82.085.5 4.5 3.0 4.5  

WANG Angel (2011)  -- *CU #49835 IAZ

LEUNG Sze Man (1999)  -- *CU 

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   6.5 28.5 35.91 112.716.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  

LEUNG Ka Yan (2012)  -- *CU #43873 IAZ

TSO Hei Wan (2009)  -- *CU #43336 B

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   6.5 30.0 34.20 116.287.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  

WANG Angel (2011)  -- *CU #49835 IAZ

LEUNG Sze Man (1999)  -- *CU 

105B 3 2.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   5.5 30.0 43.20 155.916.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  

LEUNG Ka Yan (2012)  -- *CU #43873 IAZ

TSO Hei Wan (2009)  -- *CU #43336 B

5211A 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   3.0 23.0 27.60 143.885.0 4.0 4.0 4.5  

WANG Angel (2011)  -- *CU #49835 IAZ

LEUNG Sze Man (1999)  -- *CU 

405C 3 2.7 2.5 3.5 5.0 5.5   5.0 24.0 38.88 194.796.0 5.0 5.0 5.5  

WANG Zi Yi (2008)  -- *CU #51918 @^ICX

LEUNG Ka Sin (2008)  -- *CU #38435 B

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   6.5 31.0 37.20 37.207.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  

301B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   7.0 35.5 42.60 79.807.0 7.0 7.5 6.5  

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   6.5 32.5 46.80 126.606.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  

405C 3 2.7 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   6.0 28.5 46.17 172.776.5 6.0 7.0 7.5  

205C 3 2.8 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   5.5 29.0 48.72 221.496.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Ev10.1 Group OpenB Men's Syn Diving 1M Springboard

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

LI Tony Tik Ming (1983)  -- AQS #46063 IAZN

WONG Kenneth Ka Chun (1995)  -- AQS 

401C 1 2.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   6.5 30.0 36.00 36.006.0 6.0 7.0 6.0  

101C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5   5.0 25.0 30.00 66.006.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  

103B 1 1.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   5.5 26.5 27.03 93.037.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  

403C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   5.5 24.0 31.68 124.715.5 5.5 5.0 4.5  

301C 1 1.6 2.5 2.5 4.5 4.5   5.0 22.5 21.60 146.314.0 5.5 5.0 5.5  

WONG Ho Man (2013)  -- *CU #50945 B

FAN Chung Yiu (2013)  -- *CU #45742 B

101B 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 6.0 6.5   5.0 25.0 30.00 30.005.5 6.0 5.0 4.5  

401B 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5   4.5 24.5 29.40 59.403.0 5.5 4.5 4.5  

201B 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 6.0 7.0   4.5 22.5 21.60 81.003.0 5.5 4.0 4.0  

301B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.0 0.00 81.000.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.0 6.0 6.5   4.0 20.5 19.68 100.683.5 0.0 3.5 3.5  

Ev10.2Group OpenB Women's SynDiving 1M Springboard

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen



Ev10.2Group OpenB Women's SynDiving 1M Springboard

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

ZHOU Chun Hei (2012)  -- *CU #53511 IAZ

HO Tsz Ching (2012)  -- *CU #50943 IAZ

101B 1 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   5.5 25.0 30.00 30.005.0 5.0 5.0 5.5  

401B 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 5.5 6.0   5.5 25.0 30.00 60.005.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  

201B 1 1.6 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0   4.0 20.5 19.68 79.683.5 6.0 4.0 4.0  

103C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   5.5 26.0 24.96 104.647.0 5.5 6.5 5.5  

AU YEUNG Chin (2013)  -- #GS #53506 IAZ

LEE Xiao En Quin -- *CU #53512 IAZ

101B 1 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   7.0 31.0 37.20 37.206.5 7.0 6.0 6.0  

401B 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   6.0 32.5 39.00 76.206.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   5.0 29.5 28.32 104.527.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  

201B 1 1.6 5.5 7.0 4.5 5.0   6.0 29.0 27.84 132.366.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  

BAI Xuedong (1995)  -- #GS #52879 ICX

CHEUNG Man Huen (2012)  -- #GS #53509 B

101B 1 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   5.5 22.5 27.00 27.003.5 4.5 5.5 5.0  

401B 1 2.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0   6.0 28.5 34.20 61.206.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  

201B 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5   6.5 26.0 24.96 86.166.0 6.0 6.5 5.5  

301B 1 1.7 5.0 3.0 3.5 4.5   5.0 21.0 21.42 107.584.5 4.5 4.0 3.0  

TSUI Hei Lam Tara (2012)  -- FDL #49417 B

CHENG Yue Faye (2012)  -- FDL #49834 IAZ

101A 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0   5.0 24.0 28.80 28.804.5 4.0 5.0 4.5  

401C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   4.5 26.5 31.80 60.606.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  

5211A 1 1.8 1.5 2.0 6.0 5.5   5.5 25.0 27.00 87.606.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  

103C 1 1.6 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   4.5 18.5 17.76 105.364.5 5.0 3.5 4.0  

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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